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Fw: Legal Aid Defence
From:Rewired Rewired (re_wired@ymail.com)

To:clairegodfrey@mclartyssolicitors.com
Date:Monday 27 October 2025 at 10:57 GMT

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Rewired Rewired <re_wired@ymail.com>

To: Info@Mclartyssolicitors.Com <info@moclartyssolicitors.com>; Online-Support@Justice.Gov.Uk <online-
support@justice.gov.uk>; Tuckers@Tuckerssolicitors.Com <tuckers@tuckerssolicitors.com>; Enquiries@Justice.Gov.Uk
<enquiries@justice.gov.uk>; DPA&FOIA_Northareabcu@Met.Police.Uk <dpa&foia_northareabcu@met.police.uk>;
Report@sra.org.uk <report@sra.org.uk>

Sent: Monday 27 October 2025 at 10:20:55 GMT

Subject: Legal Aid Defence

@ Introduction Email — Note for Complaint Submission

Subject: Submission of Formal Complaint and Evidential Chronology — Cordell v. Procedural Breach
Dear [Recipient Name or Title],

Please find attached a formal complaint detailing multiple procedural breaches, solicitor misrepresentations, and evidential
contradictions that have directly impacted my legal defence, housing, and representation.

This complaint includes:

A breakdown of Legal Aid misrepresentation and solicitor obstruction
Evidence of charge substitution without arrest, caution, or interview
Contradictions in MG11 statements and tenancy records

A comparative table of offences showing statutory requirements bypassed
Exhibits confirming the unlawful extension of bail conditions and GPS tagging

| am requesting a written response within 7 days. The record is timestamped, cross-referenced, and supported by over 40
exhibits. | am prepared to escalate this matter further if necessary.

Yours sincerely,
Simon Paul Cordell
109 Burncroft Avenue (currently inaccessible due to bail restrictions)

@ re_wired@ymail.com
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